Course Cde

Course Title

ADC 223 5
ADC 227 5
ADC 230 5
ADC 256 5
ADC 261 5

ART 120 5
ART 136 1
BADM 301
BADM 305
BADM 310
BADM 351
BADM 353
BADM 363
BADM 407
BADM 451
BHSC 321
BHSC 330
BHSC 340
BHSC 350
BHSC 410
BHSC 425
BHSC 435
BHSC 455

5

BUS 106 5
BUS 107 5

BUS 120 1
BUS 128 1
BUS 214 1
BUS 217 1
CA 103 1

7/22/2025

Ethics for the Alcohol and Drug
Alcohol and Drug Group Counseling
Interviewing Techniques

Counseling Families With Alcohol or

Alcohol & Drug Treatment Continuum

Introduction to Native American Art
Dakota Beadwork

Principles of Management
Management Information Systems
Principles of Marketing

Principles of Organizational Behavi
Tax Procedures

Business Finance

Business Law

Tribal Planning and Administration
Intro to Comparative Politics
Ethnic Groups and Minorities
Victimology

Research Methods

Delinquency and Juvenile Justice
Ethical,Legal & Pro Issues in BeSci
Stereotyping Prejudice & Discrimina
Forensic Psychology

College Accounting |

College Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Communications
Macroeconomics

Microeconomics

OSHA

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AT
AT
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
VO

Soggie, Neil
Rogers, Mary
Soggie, Neil
Soggie, Neil
Rogers, Mary

Horne, Hapistinna

Anderson-Renville, Jaimi

Bonsu, Samuel
TBA

Flute, Joshua
Flute, Joshua
Owen, Sterling
Owen, Sterling
TBA

Flute, Joshua
Mejdoubi, Leila
Mejdoubi, Leila
Mejdoubi, Leila
Gilliland, Garrett
Mejdoubi, Leila
Mejdoubi, Leila
Mejdoubi, Leila
Soggie, Neil
Owen, Sterling
Owen, Sterling
TBA

Owen, Sterling
Bonsu, Samuel
Bonsu, Samuel

Hannasch, Jason

Building
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

MAIN
MAIN
ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
ONLINE
MAIN
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
VOTEC

Room
ASYNC
ASYNC
ASYNC
ASYNC
ASYNC
WEB
2N

MTWRESU

ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2025/FA

Crdt Hrs

Start

05:00 pm
05:00 pm
12:30 pm

02:00 pm
12:30 pm

12:30 pm
03:30 pm
05:00 pm
11:00 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
03:30 pm

02:00 pm

02:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
03:30 pm
09:30 am

07:50 pm
07:50 pm
01:50 pm

03:20 pm
01:50 pm

01:50 pm
04:50 pm
07:50 pm
12:20 pm
01:50 pm
01:50 pm
07:50 pm
04:50 pm

03:20 pm

03:20 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm
11:20 am

1st Meet

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025

Offr

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
20
24
24
24
12
24
24
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
18
20
24
20

I
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Course Cde

Course Title

CA 105 1

CA 114 1

CA 117 1

CA 203 1

CA 225 1

CDL 101 1
CDL 101 2
CFS 100 1
CFS 104 1
CFS 105 1
CFS 107 1
CFS 202 1
CFS 203 1
CFS 204 1
CFS 211 5
CFS 212 5
CST 141 1
CST 141 5
CST 218 1
DKT 110 1
DKT 110 2
DKT 110 3
DKT 112 1
DKT 120 1
DKT 120 &
DKT 130 1
DKT 131 1
DKT 137 1
DKT 170 1
DKT 189M 1

7/22/2025

Practical Carpentry | Lab

Floor, Wall Framing, & Stairway Lab
General Building Trades Technology
Roof Framing, Energy Eff, IN&Ex Fin
Practical Carpentry Il

Class A Drivers Training

Class A Drivers Training

Intro to Culinary Food Science

Food Safety and Cost Control
Culinary Foundations

Baking and Pastry |

Advanced Culinary Techniques
Advanced Culinary and Baking
Catering & Buffets/Cuis Across Cult
Kitchen Mgt Profess Dev and Etthics
Culinary Externship

Microcomputer Applications
Microcomputer Applications

Desktop Publishing & Graphics
Dakota Language |

Dakota Language |

Dakota Language |

Dakota Language Il

Introduction to Dakota Studies
Introduction to Dakota Studies
Dakota History

American Indian Women

Dakota Quillwork

Traditional Plants & Herbs

Technology in Language Document

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Crdt Hrs

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration
ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2025/FA

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
Cs
CSs
Cs
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Singingeagle, Victor
Singingeagle, Victor
Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

Sing, Tracey

TBA

TBA

Ceroll, Randi

Red Eagle, Jeremy
LaFontaine, Dante
TBA

Bissonette, Lacy
DuMarce, Harvey
DuMarce, Harvey
Bissonette, Lacy
Robertson, Ella
Anderson-Renville, Jaimi
Robertson, Ella

Jaker, Alessandro

Building
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

ONLINE ASYNC
ONLINE ASYNC

MAIN

ONLINE ASYNC

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE ASYNC

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

Room
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

AA5

7

8
2N
1N

1
2N

9

1
10
2N

3
2N

M
M

M

M

T
T

T

- A4 - -

RESU

Start

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:30 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
09:30 am
05:00 pm
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm

09:30 am

05:00 pm
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
03:30 pm
11:00 am
02:00 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
05:00 pm
12:30 pm
11:00 am

End

03:20 pm
03:20 pm
09:50 am
03:20 pm
03:20 pm
12:30 pm
07:50 pm
11:50 am
11:50 am
11:50 am
11:50 am
03:50 pm
03:50 pm
03:50 pm

10:50 am

07:50 pm
01:50 pm
06:30 pm
04:50 pm
12:20 pm
03:20 pm

10:50 am
10:50 am
07:50 pm
03:20 pm
12:20 pm

1st Meet

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025

I

Offr

12
12
12
12
12

5

5
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
25
25
24
24

6
20
30
30
18
24
20
24
20
20
20

9
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Course Cde

Course Title

DKT
DKT
DKT
DKT
DKT
DKT
DKT
DKT

210
216
225
227
228
265
279
415

5
1
1
1
1

5
1

EC 140 5
EC 230 5
EC 240 5

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

HPER 112 1

102
110
110
112
120
212
070
101
101
M

270

1
1

1
5
1

5

HPS 120 1

MATH 040 1
MATH 050 1
MATH 102 1
MATH 120 1
MATH 120 2
MATH 130 1

7/22/2025

Native American Literature
Images of Indians in Art & Film
Dakota Language Literature
Hunting & Fishing in Dakota
Gardening & Gathering in Dakota

American Indian Sovereignty

Teaching Native American Students

Tribal Law

Intro to Early Childhood
Health/Safety/Nutrition

E.C. Field Experience
Essentials of College Writing
Speech Communications
Speech Communications
English Composition |
Creative Writing

English Composition I
Foundations of Literacy
Pathways to Success
Pathways to Success

Intro to Computer Skills
Capstone Course
Contemporary Health Issues
United States Government
Foundations of Math
Introductory Algebra
Construction Trade Mathematics
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

ED
EC
GS
GS
GS
GS
EG
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
ED
GS
GS
GS

Singingeagle, Victor

Nakanishi, Jennifer
Bissonette, Lacy
Red Eagle, Jeremy
LaFontaine, Dante
DuMarce, Harvey
DuMarce, Harvey
DuMarce, Harvey
Butler, Brenda
Butler, Brenda
Butler, Brenda
Flute, Heather
DuMarce, Harvey
Nakanishi, Jennifer
Flute, Heather
TBA

Flute, Heather
Nakanishi, Jennifer
Stadtler, Kelsey
Stadtler, Kelsey
Lee, Richard
Stadtler, Kelsey
Marx, Melissa
Mejdoubi, Leila
Topoluk, Tatiana

Li, Wenjing
Hannasch, Jason
Li, Wenjing

Li, Wenijing

Li, Wenjing

Building

ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE
MAIN

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE
MAIN

ONLINE

ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

VOTEC
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

Room
ASYNC
12
12
2N
9
9
ASYNC

WEB
WEB
ASYNC
10

1"
10

10
12

ASYNC
10
ASYNC
ASYNC

1
1"
13
1"
1
1"
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ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2025/FA

Crdt Hrs MTWRESU

A X 0

Start

12:30 pm
12:30 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
12:30 pm

09:30 am
05:00 pm
05:00 pm

11:00 am
05:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
11:00 am
03:30 pm
11:00 am
03:30 pm

02:00 pm

05:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
11:00 am
03:30 pm
05:00 pm
09:30 am

01:50 pm
01:50 pm
03:50 pm
03:50 pm
01:50 pm

10:50 am
07:50 pm
07:50 pm

12:20 pm
07:50 pm
03:20 pm
03:20 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm

03:20 pm

07:50 pm
01:50 pm
01:50 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm
06:20 pm
10:50 am

1st Meet

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025

I

Offr

20
15
12
18
18
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
24
36
19
20
18
10
25
43
18
30
16
24
36
36
13
36
30
36
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Introduction to Statistics

Environmental Science

Basic Nursing Processes & Skills
Basic Nursing Processes & Skills
Human Development & Relationships

Human Development & Relationships

Abnormal Psychology
Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Criminal Justice

The Family in Society

Course Cde Course Title

MATH 130 2  College Algebra
MATH 210 1

NS 225 1

NS 231 1 Anatomy

NUR 101 1 Medical Terminology
NUR 116 1

NUR 117 1

NUR 118 1

NUR 119 1

PSY 110 1 General Psychology
PSY 110 5 General Psychology
PSY 240 1

SS 110 1

SS 120 1

SS 135 5 Social Problems
SS 210 1

SS 241 1 Intro to Criminology
7/22/2025

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Crdt Hrs

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration
ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2025/FA

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

GS
GS
NS
NS
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
GS
GS
BH
SS
GS
GS
GS
BH

Li, Wenijing

Lee, Richard
TBA

TBA

Ragan, Nola
Marx, Melissa
Marx, Melissa
Ragan, Nola
Ragan, Nola
Soggie, Neil
Soggie, Neil
Soggie, Neil
Gilliland, Garrett
Gilliland, Garrett
Gilliland, Garrett
Gilliland, Garrett
Gilliland, Garrett

Building
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE ASYNC

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE ASYNC

MAIN
MAIN

Room
11
11
3
3
1N

2N
1N
1N
1N
7

1
10
2

2
1

MTIWRESU
MW
T R
MW
MW
W R
T
w
MW
MW
MW
MW
T

Start

11:00 am
09:30 am
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
04:00 pm
08:00 am
01:00 pm
11:30 am
09:00 am
12:30 pm

09:00 am
12:30 pm
11:00 am

02:00 pm
11:00 am

End

12:20 pm
10:50 am
03:30 pm
07:50 pm
05:00 pm
11:00 am
03:00 pm
01:30 pm
11:00 am
01:50 pm

10:50 am
01:50 pm
12:20 pm

03:20 pm
12:20 pm

1st Meet

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025

Offr  Fill
20 0
36 1
18 0
18 0
12 0
18 1
12 1
12 1
12 1
24 0
30 2
20 0
18 0
24 0
20 2
20 1
24 0
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